
                                        Gale Johnson Kick-Off
                             Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           August 27, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                          Gr Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================= == ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8252 Nora Jillson                  10 Boscobel                      20:28.2  6:36 
      2    2 8350 Alli Thomas                   12 Onalaska                      21:22.6  6:53 
      3    3 8279 Adrianna Rotering             11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      22:21.3  7:12 
      4    4 8231 Alexa Myre                     9 Aquinas                       22:23.4  7:13 
      5    5 8369 Vanessa Gavilan               12 Sparta                        22:28.1  7:14 
      6    6 8230 Naomi Koch                    12 Aquinas                       22:42.2  7:19 
      7    7 8373 Leah Modjeski                 10 Sparta                        23:06.3  7:27 
      8    8 8277 AJ Parker                     11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      23:18.5  7:31 
      9    9 8393 Tessa Ketelhut                12 Wisconsin Dells               23:21.2  7:31 
     10   10 8349 Alara Running                 10 Onalaska                      23:24.7  7:33 
     11   11 8250 Skyler Carlin                 12 Boscobel                      23:30.4  7:34 
     12   12 8366 Chloe Allen                   11 Sparta                        23:30.4  7:34 
     13   13 8272 Delilah Boberg                10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      23:41.1  7:38 
     14   14 8341 Amelia Doud                   10 Onalaska                      23:50.6  7:41 
     15   15 8296 Brianna Grilley               10 La Crosse Central             24:06.5  7:46 
     16   16 8251 Lilah Glasbrenner             11 Boscobel                      24:11.7  7:48 
     17   17 8335 Keagan Anderson               11 Onalaska                      24:13.0  7:48 
     18   18 8391 Aila Duerr                    12 Wisconsin Dells               24:17.2  7:50 
     19   19 8398 Alexi Walker                  12 Wisconsin Dells               24:18.5  7:50 
     20   20 8370 Abigayle Gilbertson            9 Sparta                        24:18.7  7:50 
     21   21 8400 Lydia Zapuchlak               12 Wisconsin Dells               24:19.8  7:50 
     22   22 8394 Maya Michalsky                11 Wisconsin Dells               24:39.4  7:57 
     23   23 8232 Alexa Neumeister              12 Aquinas                       24:44.9  7:58 
     24   24 8340 Mary-Catherine Clatworthy     11 Onalaska                      24:52.7  8:01 
     25   25 8228 Bethany Hale                   9 Aquinas                       24:59.1  8:03 
     26   26 8297 Makenna Klingelhofer          10 La Crosse Central             25:03.9  8:05 
     27   27 8300 Emilia Veum                   12 La Crosse Central             25:07.8  8:06 
     28   28 8376 Madeline Ziegler               9 Sparta                        25:11.5  8:07 
     29   29 8342 Eva Dryer                     10 Onalaska                      25:13.9  8:08 
     30   30 8392 Kayla Garbacz                 12 Wisconsin Dells               25:17.1  8:09 
     31   31 8237 Bella Timm                    12 Aquinas                       25:17.1  8:09 
     32   32 8249 Easton Carlin                 12 Boscobel                      25:40.6  8:16 
     33   33 8338 Siri Anderson                 11 Onalaska                      25:48.3  8:19 
     34   34 8301 Taryn Winga                   12 La Crosse Central             25:49.8  8:19 
     35   35 8375 Serena Swanson                11 Sparta                        25:51.0  8:20 
     36   36 8235 Maria Schwinn                 12 Aquinas                       25:51.3  8:20 
     37   37 8227 Sara Gyllander                12 Aquinas                       25:52.2  8:20 
     38      8225 Rachel Gagermeier             10 Aquinas                       25:52.4  8:20 
     39      8238 Leah Waller                    9 Aquinas                       25:54.4  8:21 
     40      8339 Addison Hoff                  10 Onalaska                      26:01.3  8:23 
     41   38 8282 Anya Wolfe                    10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      26:03.7  8:24 
     42      8226 Gretta Gyllander              12 Aquinas                       26:33.3  8:33 
     43      8347 Alli Neilson                  12 Onalaska                      27:11.9  8:46 
     44      8233 Sophia Paulson                 9 Aquinas                       27:19.4  8:48 
     45   39 8281 Alexis Walker                 12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      27:47.2  8:57 
     46   40 8254 Grace Manning                 10 Boscobel                      27:55.9  9:00 
     47   41 8396 Emma Sweers                   12 Wisconsin Dells               28:02.1  9:02 
     48   42 8374 Aaliyah Pastick                9 Sparta                        28:02.2  9:02 
     49      8239 Estella Weisse                12 Aquinas                       28:05.5  9:03 
     50   43 8299 Ella Madsen                   10 La Crosse Central             28:10.4  9:05 
     51   44 8275 Ellie Gold                    11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      28:25.1  9:09 
     52      8224 Holly Blakeley                12 Aquinas                       28:41.1  9:14 
     53      8367 Natalia Campos                10 Sparta                        28:50.6  9:18 
     54      8337 Jesu Bandados                 10 Onalaska                      28:55.9  9:19 
     55      8397 Sima Tollaksen                10 Wisconsin Dells               29:01.3  9:21 
     56      8399 Marin Walker                  10 Wisconsin Dells               29:09.6  9:24 
     57   45 8298 Margarete Mach                 9 La Crosse Central             29:17.1  9:26 
     58      8395 Layla Ousseini                12 Wisconsin Dells               29:28.0  9:30 
     59      8344 Lydia Hartman                 10 Onalaska                      30:57.2  9:58 
     60   46 8280 Aubrynn Rotering               9 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      31:25.2 10:07 
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     61      8368 Logan Eilers                  10 Sparta                        32:17.8 10:24 
     62      8234 Abby Schelfhout               12 Aquinas                       32:38.5 10:31 
     63      8336 Ava Ballmer                   10 Onalaska                      32:41.6 10:32 
     64   47 8302 Chloe Wynn                     9 La Crosse Central             32:50.7 10:35 
     65      8345 Lilliam Kast                   9 Onalaska                      33:16.0 10:43 
     66      8236 Violet Thrush                  9 Aquinas                       33:34.9 10:49 
     67      8229 Emily Kamrowski                9 Aquinas                       33:54.4 10:55 
     68      8348 Abby Rudrud                   12 Onalaska                      35:12.5 11:20 
     69      8371 Madysen Henry                 10 Sparta                        36:02.4 11:36 
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       1.    67  Onalaska                                   (23:32.8  117:43.6 3:30.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Alli Thomas               12 21:22.6
       2     10  Alara Running             10 23:24.7
       3     14  Amelia Doud               10 23:50.6
       4     17  Keagan Anderson           11 24:13.0
       5     24  Mary-Catherine Clatworthy 11 24:52.7
       6   ( 29) Eva Dryer                 10 25:13.9
       7   ( 33) Siri Anderson             11 25:48.3

       2.    72  Sparta                                     (23:43.0  118:35.0 2:43.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Vanessa Gavilan           12 22:28.1
       2      7  Leah Modjeski             10 23:06.3
       3     12  Chloe Allen               11 23:30.4
       4     20  Abigayle Gilbertson        9 24:18.7
       5     28  Madeline Ziegler           9 25:11.5
       6   ( 35) Serena Swanson            11 25:51.0
       7   ( 42) Aaliyah Pastick            9 28:02.2

       3.    89  Wisconsin Dells                            (24:11.3  120:56.1 1:18.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Tessa Ketelhut            12 23:21.2
       2     18  Aila Duerr                12 24:17.2
       3     19  Alexi Walker              12 24:18.5
       4     21  Lydia Zapuchlak           12 24:19.8
       5     22  Maya Michalsky            11 24:39.4
       6   ( 30) Kayla Garbacz             12 25:17.1
       7   ( 41) Emma Sweers               12 28:02.1

       4.    89  Aquinas                                    (24:01.4  120:06.7 2:53.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Alexa Myre                 9 22:23.4
       2      6  Naomi Koch                12 22:42.2
       3     23  Alexa Neumeister          12 24:44.9
       4     25  Bethany Hale               9 24:59.1
       5     31  Bella Timm                12 25:17.1
       6   ( 36) Maria Schwinn             12 25:51.3
       7   ( 37) Sara Gyllander            12 25:52.2

       5.   100  Boscobel                                   (24:21.4  121:46.8 7:27.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nora Jillson              10 20:28.2
       2     11  Skyler Carlin             12 23:30.4
       3     16  Lilah Glasbrenner         11 24:11.7
       4     32  Easton Carlin             12 25:40.6
       5     40  Grace Manning             10 27:55.9

       6.   101  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (24:38.4  123:11.8 5:25.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Adrianna Rotering         11 22:21.3
       2      8  AJ Parker                 11 23:18.5
       3     13  Delilah Boberg            10 23:41.1
       4     38  Anya Wolfe                10 26:03.7
       5     39  Alexis Walker             12 27:47.2
       6   ( 44) Ellie Gold                11 28:25.1
       7   ( 46) Aubrynn Rotering           9 31:25.2
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       7.   145  La Crosse Central                          (25:39.7  128:18.4 4:03.9)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Brianna Grilley           10 24:06.5
       2     26  Makenna Klingelhofer      10 25:03.9
       3     27  Emilia Veum               12 25:07.8
       4     34  Taryn Winga               12 25:49.8
       5     43  Ella Madsen               10 28:10.4
       6   ( 45) Margarete Mach             9 29:17.1
       7   ( 47) Chloe Wynn                 9 32:50.7


